THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS OCTOBER 23, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON NOV 06, 2020.
R
DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
10/9/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: James B. Angell

9:00 A. M.
20-80400 Crystal Denise Jones Brandi Leigh Richardson
20-80417 Mary Patricia Sullivan James C. White
20-80406 Crystal Prewer Barrow Brent Clifton Wootton
20-80416 Robert Edward Hurley Jr. Jason L. Hendren
Debra Joan Hurley
20-80398 Celestine Marsan PRO SE
9:15 A. M.

20-80412 Maria Laurie Mclean PRO SE FF



20-80342 Fay Theresa Lindo John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 08/28/20 )

20-80408 Andrea Holtsclaw Malpass John T. Orcutt

20-80401 Susan Shine Stephanie Osborne



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS OCTOBER 23, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON NOV 06, 2020.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
10/9/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

These meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson

1:00 P.M.

20-80413 Eric De Wayne Payton Brandi Leigh Richardson

20-80403 Adam Scott Welteroth Brandi Leigh Richardson
Denise Kathryn Welteroth

20-80411 Gillian Brett Vega James C. White
William Vega Relova

20-80402 Sheree Antionett Jackson Brent Clifton Wootton

20-80414 David Larry McGee Sr. Brent Clifton Wootton
Brenda Williams McGee

20-80393 Carolyn Bullock Williams Brent Clifton Wootton

R



20-80361

20-80407

20-80397

20-80405

20-80399

20-80382

20-80383

20-80368

20-80371

20-80409

20-80353

1:15P.M.

Belinda Diane Brown

(Cont. From 09/11/20, 09/25/20 )

Marla Chantel Thompson

Chatiba Chante Bullock

Sheila Denise Bullock

Kimberly Nicole Davis

Michael Steven Doctor Sr.
Tanneh Teah Doctor
(Cont. From 09/25/20)

1:30 P.M.

Priscilla Arlene Ghosh
(Cont. From 09/25/20)

Johnny Dale Goodman
(Cont. From 09/11/20, 09/25/20 )

Kelvin Levoie Jones
(Cont. From 09/11/20, 09/25/20 )

Corlethea Charnice Lindsey

Jessica McLeod
(Cont. From 09/11/20, 09/25/20 )

PRO SE

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF



20-80392

20-80410

20-80404

20-80391

20-80395

20-80415

Hayley Nicole Mendola

Marc Anthony Shackleford

Frank Anthony Skwara

Dolly S Yarbough

(Cont. From 09/25/20)

Anthony Gene Lassiter

Vivian Earp Lassiter

Haywood Earl Taylor

1:45P.M.

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Donald Pergerson

Donald Pergerson

FF



